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Description

199301220000
21831

01/22/1993
02:11:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RANDOLPH,
JOHN N

199301220000
21881

01/22/1993
02:21:43

ARROWHEAD
ASSOCIATES
INC

Grantor RELEASES GOGGANS,
RANDALL H

199301220000
21921

01/22/1993
02:36:21

COWGER &
MILLER
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
FIDELITY
BANK &
TRUST CO

199301220000
22011

01/22/1993
02:54:06

COWART
DAVID R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199301220000
22091

01/22/1993
03:12:58

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MAPLES
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199301220000
22031

01/22/1993
03:01:04

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURQUITT,
JULIE
SINYARD

199301120000
10161

01/12/1993
09:34:33

BAKER OLLIE Grantor REVOCATION
POA

BAKER,
NELSON RAY

199301120000
10441

01/12/1993
12:07:47

BESSEMER
CARRAWAY
MED CTR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN,
DORIS

199301250000
22861

01/25/1993
10:00:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WALTMAN,
HERMAN E

199301250000
23001

01/25/1993
10:57:59

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208070001
63711

199301120000
10791

01/12/1993
01:36:35

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SZABO,
CHERYL
JEANNE

199301250000
23151

01/25/1993
11:49:20

CALHOUN
MAY F

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TAYLOR,
MAYO B

199301250000
23271

01/25/1993
01:02:45

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MEANS,
ROGER C

199301250000
23461

01/25/1993
02:41:22

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FRAZIER,
BOBBY C

199301120000
11161

01/12/1993
03:56:47

AFFORDABLE
CUSTOM
HOMES, INC

Grantor INTENT TO
DISOLVE

AFFORDABLE
CUSTOM
HOMES, INC

199301130000
11231

01/13/1993
08:40:04

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301130000
11241

01/13/1993
08:40:05

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301130000
11251

01/13/1993
08:40:06

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK



199301130000
11271

01/13/1993
08:40:08

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301130000
11311

01/13/1993
08:40:11

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301130000
11301

01/13/1993
08:40:10

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301260000
23761

01/26/1993
08:30:48

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES HYDE, BETTY
JO

199301260000
23911

01/26/1993
09:06:15

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES REDDY,
ADISESHA B

199301260000
23921

01/26/1993
09:08:17

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301260000
23941

01/26/1993
09:10:02

BRENT
BANKING CO

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
JAMES O

199301130000
11521

01/13/1993
09:55:37

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199301260000
24131

01/26/1993
10:15:25

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BURGESS,
PAULINE R

199301130000
11591

01/13/1993
10:12:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES RANELLI,
JAMES C

199301130000
11601

01/13/1993
10:12:25

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES VISSER,
MICHAEL

199301260000
24141

01/26/1993
10:15:26

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BYERS, MARK
D


