Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993;										3;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301220000 21831	01/22/1993 02:11:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RANDOLPH, JOHN N						
199301220000 21881	01/22/1993 02:21:43	ARROWHEAD ASSOCIATES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGANS, RANDALL H						
199301220000 21921	01/22/1993 02:36:21	COWGER & MILLER MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS FIDELITY BANK & TRUST CO						
199301220000 22011	01/22/1993 02:54:06	COWART DAVID R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						
199301220000 22091	01/22/1993 03:12:58	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MAPLES CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199301220000 22031	01/22/1993 03:01:04	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURQUITT, JULIE SINYARD						
199301120000 10161	01/12/1993 09:34:33	BAKER OLLIE	Grantor	REVOCATION POA	BAKER, NELSON RAY						
199301120000 10441	01/12/1993 12:07:47	BESSEMER CARRAWAY MED CTR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, DORIS						
199301250000 22861	01/25/1993 10:00:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTMAN, HERMAN E						
199301250000 23001	01/25/1993 10:57:59	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP					199208070001 63711	
199301120000 10791	01/12/1993 01:36:35	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SZABO, CHERYL JEANNE						
199301250000 23151	01/25/1993 11:49:20	CALHOUN MAY F	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TAYLOR, MAYO B						
199301250000 23271	01/25/1993 01:02:45	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MEANS, ROGER C						
199301250000 23461	01/25/1993 02:41:22	AMERICAS FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FRAZIER, BOBBY C						
199301120000 11161	01/12/1993 03:56:47	AFFORDABLE CUSTOM HOMES, INC	Grantor	INTENT TO DISOLVE	AFFORDABLE CUSTOM HOMES, INC						
199301130000 11231	01/13/1993 08:40:04	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199301130000 11241	01/13/1993 08:40:05	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199301130000 11251	01/13/1993 08:40:06	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						

199301130000 11271	01/13/1993 08:40:08	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			
199301130000 11311	01/13/1993 08:40:11	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			
199301130000 11301	01/13/1993 08:40:10	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			
199301260000 23761	01/26/1993 08:30:48	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	HYDE, BETTY JO			
199301260000 23911	01/26/1993 09:06:15	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	REDDY, ADISESHA B			
199301260000 23921	01/26/1993 09:08:17	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			
199301260000 23941	01/26/1993 09:10:02	BRENT BANKING CO	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JAMES O			
199301130000 11521	01/13/1993 09:55:37	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC			
199301260000 24131	01/26/1993 10:15:25	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BURGESS, PAULINE R			
199301130000 11591	01/13/1993 10:12:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	RANELLI, JAMES C			
199301130000 11601	01/13/1993 10:12:25	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	VISSER, MICHAEL			
199301260000 24141	01/26/1993 10:15:26	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BYERS, MARK D			